
Weston-super-Mare – Burnham-on-Sea 
via Brean and Berrow 

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays) 
    S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (B)  0655 0800 0830 0905 0940 1010 1045 1120 1155 1230 1305 1335 1410 1445 1520 1550 1625 1700
Uphill, General Hospital  0704 0809 0839 0914 0950 1020 1055 1130 1205 1240 1315 1345 1420 1455 1530 1600 1635 1710
Lympsham, Copse Corner  0710 0816 0846 0920 0956 1026 1101 1136 1211 1246 1321 1351 1427 1502 1537 1607 1641 1716
Brean, Village Hall  0724 0830 0900 0935 1011 1041 1117 1152 1226 1301 1336 1406 1442 1517 1552 1622 1656 1731
Brean, Leisure Park  0728 0834 0904 0940 1017 1047 1122 1157 1232 1307 1341 1411 1447 1522 1557 1627 1701 1736
Berrow, Church House Road  0734 0841 0911 0948 1025 1055 1130 1205 1239 1314 1349 1419 1455 1530 1604 1634 1708 1743
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  0742 0850 0920 0958 1035 1105 1140 1215 1249 1324 1359 1429 1504 1539 1614 1644 1717 1752

  S                  
 Service Number 20 20                
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (B)  1735 1805                
Uphill, General Hospital  1744 1814                
Lympsham, Copse Corner  1750 1820                
Brean, Village Hall  1805 1835                
Brean, Leisure Park  1809 1839                
Berrow, Church House Road  1815 1845                
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  1824 1854                

Note   S - journey operates from Monday 7th April 2025 to Friday 5th September 2025

All journeys continue to Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern (Town Centre) upon arrival at Burnham-on-Sea Swimming Pool.

Saturday (except Public Holidays) 
   S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S 
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (B)  0755 0830 0905 0940 1010 1045 1120 1155 1230 1305 1335 1410 1445 1520 1550 1625 1700 1735
Uphill, General Hospital  0804 0839 0914 0949 1019 1054 1129 1205 1240 1315 1345 1420 1455 1529 1559 1634 1709 1744
Lympsham, Copse Corner  0810 0845 0920 0955 1025 1100 1135 1211 1246 1321 1351 1426 1501 1535 1605 1640 1715 1750
Brean, Village Hall  0825 0900 0936 1011 1041 1116 1151 1226 1301 1336 1406 1441 1516 1551 1621 1655 1730 1805
Brean, Leisure Park  0831 0906 0942 1017 1047 1122 1157 1233 1308 1343 1413 1448 1523 1557 1627 1702 1737 1812
Berrow, Church House Road  0839 0914 0949 1024 1054 1130 1205 1240 1315 1351 1421 1455 1530 1605 1635 1709 1744 1819
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  0848 0923 0958 1033 1103 1139 1214 1250 1325 1400 1430 1505 1540 1614 1644 1719 1754 1828

 Service Number 20                 
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (B)  1805                 
Uphill, General Hospital  1814                 
Lympsham, Copse Corner  1820                 
Brean, Village Hall  1835                 
Brean, Leisure Park  1842                 
Berrow, Church House Road  1849                 
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  1858                 

Note   S - journey operates from Saturday 12th April 2025 to Saturday 6th September 2025.

All journeys continue to Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern (Town Centre) upon arrival at Burnham-on-Sea Swimming Pool.

Sunday and Public Holidays (except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day) 
  S S S S S S S S S 
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (B)  0905 1010 1120 1230 1335 1445 1550 1700 1805
Uphill, General Hospital  0914 1019 1129 1240 1345 1455 1559 1709 1814
Lympsham, Copse Corner  0920 1025 1135 1246 1351 1501 1605 1715 1820
Brean, Village Hall  0936 1041 1151 1301 1406 1516 1621 1730 1835
Brean, Leisure Park  0942 1047 1157 1308 1413 1523 1627 1737 1842
Berrow, Church House Road  0949 1054 1205 1315 1421 1530 1635 1744 1849
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  0958 1103 1214 1325 1430 1540 1644 1754 1858

Note   S - Journey operates from Sunday 6th April 2025 to Sunday 2nd November 2025.

All journeys continue to Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern (Town Centre) upon arrival at Burnham-on-Sea Swimming Pool.

Some Internet search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check firstbus.co.uk to ensure you have the up to date timetable.
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 Travelling further afield? Our sister company 
Buses of Somerset provides links to Bridgwater 
and Taunton on services 21 and 21A. Change 
buses at Burnham. You can travel on one ticket 
with a West of England Plus Zone ticket.

Valid from 12 January 2025



Burnham-on-Sea – Weston-super-Mare 
via Berrow and Brean 

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays) 
     S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S 
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  — 0743 0851 0921 0959 1036 1106 1141 1216 1250 1325 1400 1430 1505 1540 1615 1645 1718
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern arr — 0751 0859 0929 1007 1044 1115 1150 1225 1259 1333 1409 1439 1514 1549 1623 1653 1726
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern dep 0656 0756 0904 0934 1012 1049 1120 1155 1230 1304 1338 1414 1444 1519 1554 1628 1658 1731
Berrow, Church House Road  0707 0807 0915 0945 1023 1100 1131 1205 1240 1315 1349 1424 1454 1529 1604 1638 1708 1740
Brean, Leisure Park  0713 0813 0922 0952 1032 1108 1139 1212 1247 1322 1356 1431 1501 1536 1611 1644 1714 1746
Brean, Village Hall  0718 0818 0927 0957 1038 1113 1144 1217 1252 1326 1400 1435 1505 1540 1615 1649 1719 1751
Lympsham, Copse Corner  0732 0832 0940 1010 1051 1127 1158 1231 1306 1340 1414 1450 1520 1554 1629 1702 1732 1804
Uphill, Hospital Grounds  0739 0839 0947 1017 1058 1134 1205 1238 1313 1347 1421 1457 1527 1601 1636 1708 1738 1811
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange  0753 0853 1002 1032 1112 1148 1219 1252 1327 1401 1435 1511 1541 1615 1650 1722 1752 1823

   S                 
 Service Number 20 20 20               
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  1753 1825 1855               
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern arr 1801 1833 1903               
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern dep 1806 — —               
Berrow, Church House Road  1815 — —               
Brean, Leisure Park  1821 — —               
Brean, Village Hall  1826 — —               
Lympsham, Copse Corner  1839 — —               
Uphill, Hospital Grounds  1846 — —               
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange  1858 — —               

Note   S - journey operates from Monday 7th April 2025 to Friday 5th September 2025

Saturday (except Public Holidays) 
    S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  — 0849 0924 0959 1034 1104 1140 1215 1251 1326 1401 1431 1506 1541 1615 1645 1720 1755
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern arr — 0858 0933 1008 1043 1112 1148 1223 1259 1334 1409 1439 1514 1549 1623 1653 1728 1803
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern dep 0758 0903 0938 1013 1048 1117 1153 1228 1304 1339 1414 1444 1519 1554 1628 1658 1733 1808
Berrow, Church House Road  0808 0913 0948 1023 1059 1128 1204 1239 1315 1350 1424 1454 1529 1604 1638 1708 1743 1818
Brean, Leisure Park  0815 0920 0955 1030 1106 1135 1211 1246 1322 1357 1432 1502 1536 1611 1645 1715 1750 1825
Brean, Village Hall  0821 0926 1001 1037 1113 1142 1218 1253 1329 1404 1438 1508 1542 1617 1651 1721 1756 1831
Lympsham, Copse Corner  0834 0940 1015 1051 1127 1156 1232 1307 1343 1418 1452 1522 1556 1631 1705 1735 1810 1845
Uphill, Hospital Grounds  0841 0947 1022 1058 1134 1203 1238 1313 1349 1424 1458 1528 1602 1637 1711 1741 1816 1851
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange  0856 1001 1036 1112 1148 1217 1252 1327 1402 1437 1511 1541 1615 1650 1724 1754 1829 1904

  S                  
 Service Number 20 20                
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  1829 1859                
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern  1837 1907                

Note   S - journey operates from Saturday 12th April 2025 to Saturday 6th September 2025.

Sunday and Public Holidays (except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day) 
  S S S S S S S S S S 
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  — 0959 1104 1215 1326 1431 1541 1645 1755 1859
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern arr — 1008 1112 1223 1334 1439 1549 1653 1803 1907
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern dep 0853 1013 1117 1228 1339 1444 1554 1658 1808 —
Berrow, Church House Road  0903 1023 1128 1239 1350 1454 1604 1708 1818 —
Brean, Leisure Park  0910 1030 1135 1246 1357 1502 1611 1715 1825 —
Brean, Village Hall  0916 1037 1142 1253 1404 1508 1617 1721 1831 —
Lympsham, Copse Corner  0930 1051 1156 1307 1418 1522 1631 1735 1845 —
Uphill, Hospital Grounds  0937 1058 1203 1313 1424 1528 1637 1741 1851 —
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange  0951 1112 1217 1327 1437 1541 1650 1754 1904 —

Note   S - Journey operates from Sunday 6th April 2025 to Sunday 2nd November 2025.

Some Internet search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check firstbus.co.uk to ensure you have the up to date timetable.
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 Travelling further afield? Our sister company 
Buses of Somerset provides links to Bridgwater 
and Taunton on services 21 and 21A. Change 
buses at Burnham. You can travel on one ticket 
with a West of England Plus Zone ticket.

Valid from 12 January 2025
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Weston-super-Mare Zone
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Which ticket zones?
Weston-super-Mare Zone - tickets valid between
    Weston-super-Mare town centre and Hobbs Boat Inn
West of England Zone - tickets valid throughout
See firstbus.co.uk/zones

 Travelling further afield? Our sister company 
Buses of Somerset provides links to Bridgwater 
and Taunton on services 21 and 21A. Change 
buses at Burnham. You can travel on one ticket 
with a West of England Plus Zone ticket.


